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Termék megnevezése
Product name

CPM Szbszpor alap - Pizzakrém
CPM Sauce base — Pizza sauce

Leiras Széaraz keverék minéségi pizzakrém gyartasahoz.

Description Dry mixture intended for production of quality pizza sauce.

EAN

Osszetevék Paradicsompor, cukor, étekzési s6, stritéanyag: xantangumi (E415), voroshagymapor,
Ingredients antioxidans: citromsav (E330), fehérbors, majoranna, oregané.

Tomato powder, sugar, table salt, thickener: xanthan gum (E415), onion, antioxidant:
citric acid (E330), white pepper, marjoram, oregano

Felhasznalasi javaslat
Directions for use

Receptura alapjan.
According to recipe.

Csomagolas
Packaging

Vevdi igény alapjan
As per customer request

A csomagoléanyag megfelel a 1935/2004/EK és 10/2011/EK rendeleteknek és késébbi modositasaikban foglaltaknak.

Packaging complies regulati

on (EC) No 1935/2004 and (EC) No 10/2011 and their later amendments.

Tarolasi és szallitasi
feltételek
Storage and transport
conditions

Széaraz, hlivis helyen, napfénytél védve, zart, sértetlen csomagolasban
Keep in dry, cool conditions, keep away from direct sunlight in a closed, unharmed
packaging

Minéségmegobrzési
idé

Gyartastol szamitott 18 hénap, a tarolasi feltételek betartasa mellett.
18 months from production under proper storage conditions.

Shelf life
Erzékszervi Megjelenés Szin Illat 1z
tulajdonsagok Appearance Colour Odour Taste
Organoleptic properties Por allagu, idegen anyagtdl mentes | Osszetevékre jellemzé | Termékre jellemzé, Termékre jellemzs,
A késztermék kismeértek Powder, without foreign material Characteristic of idegen illattél flszeres, idegen izt6l
eltérést mutathat ingredients mentes mentes
Natural products may show Product specific, Product specific,
minor sensory variations without off-flavour spicy, without off-taste
Fizikai-kémiai Paraméter Vizsgalati Mods
tulajdonsagok * Parameter Minimum | Maximum zer
Physical-Chemical Test method
properties * Nedvességtartalom ) 12 o Szaritoszekrény 95°C 4 dra
Beszallitaskor / At delivery Moisture content 0 Oven method 95°C 4 hours
Mikrobiolégiai Paraméter Hatarérték Vizsgalati Médszer
tulajdonsagok Parameter Limit Test method
Microbiological Salmonella spp. 0/25 g / absent in 25 g FAML-M-14:2018
properties E.coli 100 cfulg ISO 16649-2:2005

Yeast & moulds 1.000 cfu/g ISO 21527-2:2013

Maédszer Paraméter
Method Paramter

Szita (6rlemények)
Sieve (ground products)

100% ates6 500 ym-en
100% pass through 500 um

Max. feluleti magneses indukcioé 7600 Gauss
Max. surface magnetic induction 7600 Gauss

Magnes
Magnet

Kontaminaciok
Contaminants

GMO statusz

A 1829/2003/EK és az 1830/2003/EK rendeleteknek és késébbi mdédositasaiknak megfeleléen a termék nem

GMO status tartallmaz olyan anyagokat és 6sszetevoket, .melyek genet!kailag modositott anyagok lennének. A nyilatkozat
alapjat az alapanyag beszallitoktol kapott nyilatkozatok adjak.
In accordance with Regulations (EC) No 1829/2003 and (EC) No 1830/2003 and their later amendments, the
product does not contain any substances and ingredients that are genetically modified. The statement is based
on statements received from raw material suppliers.

lonizacio A termék sugarkezeléstdl és sugarszennyezéstél mentes.

Irradiation We confirm that we do not work with irradiation and dismiss it from suppliers.

Peszticid A termék megfelel a 396/2005 EK rendeletnek, illetve késébbi médositasainak.

Pesticide Product complies regulation (EC) No 396/2005 and later amendments

Szennyezd anyagok

A termék megfelel a 1881/2006 EK rendeletnek, illetve késébbi mddositasainak.

Contaminants

Product complies regulation (EC) No 1881/2006 and later amendments.
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Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.
Component Manufacturer Muts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
In Product |Processed in  |Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled
Same Site in Same on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO YES NO NO YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO YES NO NO YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO YES NO NO YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO YES

SULPHITES >10ppm — Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO YES NO NO YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

* Glutént tartalmazé gabonafélék, azaz buza (példaul ténkolyblza vagy khorasan buza), rozs, arpa, zab, illetve hibridizalt fajtaik, valamint a
belélik készult termékek.

Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat (such as spelt and khorasan wheat), rye, barley, oats or their hybridised strains, and products thereof
** Diofélék, azaz mandula, mogyoro, did, kesudid, pekandid, brazil did, pisztacia, makadamia vagy queenslandi di6 és a bel6lik készilt
termékek

Nuts, namely: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts, and products
thereof

**x Kén-dioxid és az SO2-ben kifejezett szulfitok 10 mg/kg, illetve 10 mg/liter 6sszkoncentraciét meghaladé mennyiségbe

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre in terms of the total SO2

Atlagos tapérték Energia Zsirok Szénhidrat Rost Fehérje Sé
100 g termékben Energy Fat Carbohydrate Fibre Protein Salt
Nutritional
information per 059 6549
100 g product - amelybdl - amelybél

telitett zsirsavak | cukrok

1348 kJ / 319 : :
keal - of which - of which sugars 1149 74949 7119
saturates 52.3¢
0.1g

Amennyiben a specifikaciéo kézhezvételéhez szamitott 5 munkanapon beliil nem torténik annak tartalmaval kapcsolatban visszajelzés,
ugy a specifikaciot elfogadottnak tekintjiik.

If no feedback is received on the content of the specification within 5 working days of receipt, the specification will be deemed accepted.

A specifikacio visszavonasig érvényes.

The specification is valid until revoked.

Datum 2022.03.17
Date 17.03.2022
Jovahagyta Oliver

Approved by

Felulvizsgalva
Revised




